
 Baby Massage - Four Week Programmes  

Location Times Dates Session 

Maltby Stepping 
Stones Family 
Hub  

10am  
to  
11am  

Fri 17 Jan   
Fri 24 Jan  
Fri 31 Jan   
Fri 7 Feb   

1 of 4 
2 of 4 
3 of 4 
4 of 4 

Kiveton  
Library 

1pm  
to  
2pm 

Wed 5 Feb 
Wed 12 Feb 
Wed 19 Feb 
Wed 26 Feb 

1 of 4 
2 of 4 
3 of 4 
4 of 4 

Thurcroft  
Children’s  
Centre 

1pm  
to  
2pm 

Thu 27 Feb 
Thu 6 Mar 
Thu 13 Mar 
Thu 20 Mar 

1 of 4 
2 of 4 
3 of 4 
4 of 4 

Mark Grove 
Neighbourhood 
Centre 

10:30am  
to  
11:30am  

Tue 4 Mar 
Tue 11 Mar 
Tue 18 Mar 
Tue 25 Mar 

1 of 4 
2 of 4 
3 of 4 
4 of 4 

 
A baby massage programme is  

delivered over FOUR weeks,  
one session per week.  

 
You need to be able to attend  

all four sessions. 
 

To book a place please speak to a  
member of the Outreach Team or  

message through Facebook.  


